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Anlage
Further Weg/ub.Altestr. 21-2, 50769 KdIn-Worringen
G 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Schwenke, Klaus
T 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de
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Herren 40 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Michael Weber

m 49 172 5370975; mweber8@ford.com

Herren 40 Il | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Benjamin Dippe

m 0171 4972491, benjamin.dippe@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gather, Mike
Pfeifer, Uwe

Held, Thomas
Weber, Michael

Schmitz, Jorg
Nowotny, Frank
Reuber, Stefan
Bdshagen, Lars
Slickers, Bernd
Hoberg, Richard
Stahr, Michael
Gottschalk, Dirk
Jahnke, Stefan
Kumpf, Friedhelm
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Manger, Pascal
Eibrink, Kevin
Eggert, Frank
Beck, Christian
Dippe, Benjamin
Schulz, Holger
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Clement, Guido
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Mlynski, Martin
Scherpf, Jurgen
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Stahr, Markus (AUT N)

Buschmeyer, Jorg

Ueberdiek, Christian

Reichardt, Christian

Kramer, Christoph

ID-Nr.

17602153
17104367
17159388
16602240
17052056
16800196
16853094
16603042
18002414
17803446
16854133
16902579
16992062
16803422
16602352
16002560
16102972
17852972
17853977
17283507
16855452
17952757
16856776
17054773
16654239
17753820
15403176
16855812
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LK8,0
LK9,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
29 Klutsch, Andreas 17951688 LK23,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

DR-Sen.
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